
 

 

FOREST COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
Hyderabad at Mulugu, Siddipet District – 502 279. 

 

(Accredited by ICAR & ICFRE with A* Grade) 

(Affiliated to Sri Konda Laxman Telangana State Horticultural University, Mulugu) 

 
REVISED ADMISSION SCHEDULE - 2022 

 
 

No 
Particulars Date 

1 Admission Notification in Telugu and English 

dailies (Notification) 

03-09-2022 (Saturday) 

2 Opening of online Application on website 05-09-2022 (Monday) 

3 Last date of Submission of Application without late fee 10-10-2022(Monday) 

4 Last date of Submission of Application with late fee 13-10-2022(Thursday) 

5 Display of Merit List 14-10-2022(Friday) 

6 First phase Counselling /Admission for 

General  Category / Payment Quota/Special 

Category 

17-10-2022(Monday) 

7 Display of Seat Allotment List-1 20-10-2022(Thursday) 

8 Last Date for Payment of Fee/Joining  27-10-2022(Thursday 5.00PM) 

9 Display of  Seat Allottment List -2 31-10-2022(Monday) 

10 Last Date for Payment of Fee/Joining 04-11-2022(Friday) 

11 Display of  Seat Allottment List -3 07-11-2022(Monday) 

12 Last Date for Payment of Fee/Joining 10-11-2022(Thursday) 

13 Commencement of Classes & Course Registration 14-11-2022(Monday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Sd/- 

                                                                                                                          Officer Incharge, 

                      Admissions – 2022. 

 


